Num
312

308

314
319
305
325
311
329

328
332
342
339
306
315
307
309
310
331

321
316
327

338

334
322
323
336
330
326
340
324
317
313
318

303
302
301
333

Name
Olivia Hahns-Neights

Danielle Gerace
Allana Jordan
Kennedi Jarvis
Cassie Malandro
Ariyanna Crump
Darby Whalen
Molly Hahn

Jordon McMahon

Gianna Martin
Ella Arsuaga
Jule Gibbons
Elle Stauffer
Mia Demitrack
Emma Khan
Elizabeth Elsmore
Ava Gessl

Meg Grimshaw
Gianna Napoli
Emilee Brockner
Kaitlyn Moshang
Freya Lamb

Giana Gaita

Rosy Pastorok
Madison Leonard
Jennifer Catone
Alex Poloway
Lauren Randall
Lindsay Leavitt
Julie Meckes
Lea Wunderlich
Amanda Hoff
Kayleigh Renschler
Erica Leinhauser
Elizabeth Hussin
O'Brien Madison
Kaitlyn Mullin
Kyla Assayag
Myra Ashraf
Maria Alix

Alaina Bowers
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Team
Aerials

Aerials
High Performance Gymnastics
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials

Elite Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

High Performance Gymnastics
American

High Performance Gymnastics
Aerials

Aerials

Aerials
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Aerials

Elite Gymnastics

Aerials

Aerials

Aerials

Elite Gymnastics

High Performance Gymnastics
High Performance Gymnastics
High Performance Gymnastics
Aerials
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High Performance Gymnastics
Elite Gymnastics

Aerials

American

Aerials

Aerials

Aerials

Aerials

American

Aerials

Aerials

Aerials

High Performance Gymnastics
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8.600
8.250
8.400
8.450
8.000
7.500
8.400
8.050
8.600

9.250
8.500
8.500
8.800
9.400
8.300
8.400
8.300
8.400
8.400
8.550
8.150
8.200
8.450

9.250
9.200
8.700
8.700
9.150
9.100
8.600
9.300
8.600
8.650
9.400
8.650
8.000
8.200
8.400
8.500
8.000
0.000
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12

10
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UB PI2 BB
7.000 2 8.700
6.900 3 8.350
7.500 1 7.600
6.500 6 7.500
6.500 7 8.250
6.700 5 7.600
6.800 4 8.000
5.000 8 8.400
4400 9 7.400
7700 5 9.200
8450 1 8.400
8.300 2 8.850
8.150 3 7.100
6.500 8 7.700
7500 6 8.350
7.800 4 7.250
7400 7 8.300
6.300 10 7.650
5700 11 8.000
4.000 14 8.500
6.500 9 7.300
4300 12 8.200
4300 13 7.850
8.700 1 9.300
8300 3 8.800
8.500 2 8.550
7.800 4 8.600
6.200 8 8.450
7400 5 7.400
6.700 6 8.200
5.000 13 8.900
4800 15 8.700
6.500 7 7.300
5200 12 8.800
5600 11 8.000
6.100 10 7.200
4.000 16 8.200
6.200 9 7.050
5.000 14 7.000
4.000 17 6.200
0.000 18 0.000
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9.000
8.100
8.000
8.850
8.150
8.450
7.000
7.600
7.400

8.700
9.150
8.100
8.550
8.900
8.350
9.000
8.350
8.650
7.350
7.900
7.000
7.800
7.000

9.200
9.450
8.750
8.650
8.900
8.600
8.500
8.700
8.900
8.350
7.000
8.000
8.250
8.500
7.200
8.000
7.750
0.000
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33.300
31.600
31.500
31.300
30.900
30.250
30.200
29.050
27.800

34.850
34.500
33.750
32.600
32.500
32.500
32.450
32.350
31.000
29.450
28.950
28.950
28.500
27.600

36.450
35.750
34.500
33.750
32.700
32.500
32.000
31.900
31.000
30.800
30.400
30.250
29.550
28.900
28.850
28.500
25.950
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